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75 Merrion Square South, Dublin 2, D02 KP92 

Telephone: +353 1 634 0020 ● e-mail: info@actuaries.ie ● website: www.actuaries.ie 

 
ACTUARIAL CONSULTANCIES – IRELAND 

 

CONSULTANCY ERM 
Family 

Law 

General 

Insurance 
Healthcare Investment 

Life 

Assurance 
Litigation Pensions 

Personal 

Financial 

Advice 

Actiquant Consulting 
15 The Grove, Goatstown, Dublin 14 

Contact: Karl Murray 

Email: karlmurray@actiquantconsulting.ie 
Phone: +353 86 895 2104 

●    ● ●   ● 

Artex Risk Solutions 
13 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2 

Contact:  Dermot Marron 

Email: dermot_marron@artexrisk.com  

Phone:  +353 87 678 3305 

●  ●       

Aon Global Risk Consulting (Ireland) 
3rd Floor, The Metropolitan Building, James Joyce St, Dublin 1 

Contact:  Mark Malone 

Email:  mark.malone@aon.co.uk 

Phone:  +44 (0)20 7216 3354 

  ●       

Aon Solutions Ireland Limited (trading as Aon) 
3rd Floor, The Metropolitan Building, James Joyce St, Dublin 1 

Contact: Darragh Kirwan 

Email: darragh.kirwan@aon.com 

Phone: +353 1 266 6282 

    ●   ● ● 
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APR Actuarial Solutions (Europe) Ltd 
77 Lower Camden Street, Dublin 2, Ireland, D02 XE80 

Contacts: Ciarán Ó Súilleabháin 

Email: ciaran.osuilleabhain@aprllp.com and 

apr.clients@aprllp.com 

Phone: +353 85 716 4457 

●  ●  ● ●    

Barnett Waddingham 
2 London Wall Place, London, EC2Y 5AU, UK 

Contacts: Julien Masselot/Wan Hsien Heah 

Email: Julien.b.Masselot@Barnett-

Waddingham.co.uk/Wan.Heah@Barnett-Waddingham.co.uk 

Phone: +44 20 7776 3819/ +44 20 7776 2228 

●  ●  ● ●  ●  

Brandon Actuarial & Software Solutions Ltd.  
Ladywell Hse, Balscadden, Ring Commons, Naul, Co. Dublin 

Phone: +353 1 841 7819 
     ●    

Byrne Actuaries 
Elm House, Leopardstown Office Park, Sandyford, Dublin 18, 

D18 CX34 

www.byrneactuary.com 

Contact: John Byrne Email: john@byrneactuary.com 

Phone: +353 1 288 1618 / +353 87 2028660 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Capita Life & Pensions Services (Ireland) Ltd. 
Montague House, Adelaide Road, Dublin 2 

Contact: John Landers/ Shane Barrett 

Email: john.landers@capita.ie/shane.barrett@capita.ie 

Phone: +353 86 6017776 

     ●    
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Deloitte 
Deloitte & Touche House, Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2 

Contact: Ciara Regan  

e-mail: cregan@deloitte.ie  

Phone: +353 1 4074856 

●  ● ●  ●  ●  

EY 
Harcourt Centre, Harcourt Street, Dublin 2 

Contact: James Maher 

Email: james.maher@ie.ey.com 

Phone: +353 221 2117 

●  ● ● ● ● ● ●  

FINALYSE Dublin 
23 – 32 Upper Pembroke Street, Dublin 2 

Contact: Francis Furey 

Email: francis.furey@finalyse.com 

Phone: +353 87 407 69 57 

●  ● ● ● ●  ●  

Fitzgerald Actuarial Limited - Corporate Clients only 
36 Maryville, Ballintemple, Cork 

Contact:  Michael Fitzgerald 

Email:  fitzgerald_actuarial@outlook.com 

Phone:  +353 87 689 0175 

●     ●    

Grant Thornton 
13-18 City Quay, Dublin, D02 ED70. 

Contact: Nuala Crimmins 

Nuala.Crimmins@ie.gt.com 

Phone: +353 1 483 85 77 

●  ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Hymans Robertson LLP 
1 London Wall, London, EC2Y 5EA 

Contacts: Dan Diggins and Stephen Makin 

Emails: nick.ford@hymans.co.uk 

Phone: +44 20 70826130 

●  ● ● ● ●  ● ● 
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Invesco Limited  
2 Sandyford Business Centre, Burtonhall Road, Sandyford, 

Dublin 18 

Contact: Frank Downey 

Email: fdowney@invesco.ie 

Phone: +353 1 294 7600 

    ●  ● ● ● 

Irish Life 
Lower Abbey St, Dublin 1 

Contact:  Patrick Needham 

Email:  patrick.needham@irishlife.ie 

Phone: +353 1 7042470 

    ●   ●  

Kehoe Reynolds & Co. Ltd 
PO Box 13017, Dublin 15 

Contact: Kevin J. Reynolds 

Email: kevin@kehoereynolds.com 

Phone: +353 1 5155759 / +353 86 785 5164 

      ●   

KPMG 
1 Harbourmaster Place, IFSC, Dublin 1 

Contact: Brian Morrissey  

Email: brian.morrissey@kpmg.ie      

Phone: +353 1 410 1220 

●  ● ● ● ● ● ●  

Lane Clark & Peacock Ireland 
Office 2, Grand Canal Wharf, South Docks Road, Dublin 4 

Contact:  Martin Haugh 

Email:  martin.haugh@lcp.com  

Phone: +353 1 6144393 

  ● ● ● ●  ●  

Mazars 
Harcourt Centre, Block 3 Harcourt Road, Dublin 2 

Contact: Olive Gaughan 

Email: OGaughan@mazars.ie 

Phone: +353 1 449 4400 

●  ● ● ● ●    

Mercer  
Charlotte House, Charlemont Street, Dublin 2 

Contact: Peter Burke 

Email: peter.burke@mercer.com 

Phone: +353 87 174 9450 

   ● ●   ● ● 
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Milliman 
7 Grand Canal, Grand Canal Street Lower, Dublin 2  

Contact: Kevin Manning 

Email: kevin.v.manning@milliman.com 

Phone: +353 1 647 5900 

●  ● ●  ●    

Olga Daly – Legal Practitioners Only 
Woodberry, Falls Road, Rathmichael, Co. Dublin 

Email: olga@olgadaly.ie 

Phone: +353 86 8067073 

 ●        

O’Mahony Actuarial & Pensions Legal Services 
Sunglin, Hainault Road, Foxrock, Dublin 18 

Contact:  Michael O’Mahony 

Email:  maomahony@eircom.net 

Phone: +353 1 289 3103 

 ●    ● ● ●  

Optum 
Block C, Spencer Dock, North Wall Quay, Dublin 1 

Contact: Tracy Gilbert 

Email: tracy.gilbert@optum.com 

Phone: +353 83 379 3765 

   ●      

PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC) 
One Spencer Dock,  

North Wall Quay,  

Dublin 1  

Contact: Munro O’Dwyer  

Email: munro.odwyer@pwc.com Phone: +353 86 053 6993 

●  ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Syness Solutions Limited  
Ballymakellett, Ravensdale, Co.Louth 

Contact: Svetlana Gatova 

Email: sgatova@gmail.com 

Phone: +353 85 814 9469 

●  ●       
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Trident Consulting  
300A Cathedral Court, New Street, Dublin 8 

Contact:  John O’Connell 

Email address: john@tridentconsulting.ie 

Phone:  +353 1 485 3885  / +353 87 855 9040 

    ●  ● ● ● 

Willis Towers Watson 
Elm Park, Merrion Road, Dublin 4, D04 P231 

Contact: Gavin Howlin 

Email: gavin.howlin@willistowerswatson.com 

Phone: +353 1 639 6488 / +353 86 851 1983 

●  ● ● ● ●  ● ● 

4most  
The Tara Building, Tara Street, Dublin, D02RY83 

Contact: Padraic Clarke  

Email: padraic.clarke@4-most.co.uk  

Phone: 0877739332 

●  ●   ●    
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